## VINOD KUMAR & ASSOCIATES

COMPANY SECRETARIES
CS VINOD KUMAR M.COM, FCS, LL.B
#343,AJAY PARK,STREET NO.10-11, NAYA BAZAR, NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI-110043
CELL NO. 9212477250, 8800497844, vkaneja2001@gmail.com,fcsvinod@gmail.com

## COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE IN TERMS OF CLAUSE 47 (C) OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT

The Board of Directors M/s Info Edge India Limited Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Nehru Place New Delhi- 110020

We have examined the relevant books and records of M/s **Info Edge India Limited**, a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 and having its registered office at Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94 Meghdoot Nehru Place New Delhi- 110020 produced before us at the office of their Share Transfer Agents M/s Link Intime India Private Limited for the purpose of issuing the certificate under clause 47 of the listing Agreement with the Stock Exchanges.

Based on our such examination and explanations furnished to us, which to the best of our knowledge and belief were necessary for the purpose of our certification, we hereby certify that in our opinion and to the best of our information and belief, the company has in relation to the half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2012, delivered all the certificates within the period stipulated in the Listing Agreement from the date of lodgement for transfer.

There were no cases of subdivision, renewal or exchange of certificate during the period under review.

PLACE :- NEW DELHI

FOR VINOD KUMAR & ASSOCIATES COMPANY SECRETARIES

DATED:-08-10-2012

VINOD KUMAR (CP 5740)